

Produse curatenie

I.D.: 107027177

Data publicarii	10.12.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.672,27 RON - 8.672,27 RON

Descriere: 1 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L buc 30 10,92 327,73 2 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 30 10,92 327,73 3 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L buc 50 11,76 588,24 4 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 30 15,13 453,78 5 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 40 5,04 201,68 6 AXION PASTA 400G LEMON buc 10 15,13 151,26 7 BREF WC BILUTE DIV AROME buc 50 6,72 336,13 8 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 100 3,36 336,13 9 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 100 5,46 546,22 10 RIVEX PARCHET 4L buc 20 46,22 924,37 11 PROSOP HARTIE ELFI 100M buc 50 16,81 840,34 12 HARTIE IGIENICA ELFI buc 960 1,68 1613,45 13 IGIENOL 750 ML buc 30 15,13 453,78 14 PROTEX SAPUN LICHID 300ML buc 30 12,61 378,15 15 BRICHETE APRINS FOCUL buc 100 4,20 420,17 16 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR buc 4 16,81 67,23 17 CLOR AXIAL 5L buc 30 10,08 302,52 18 RAID SPRAY MUSTE SI TANTARI 400ML buc 10 16,81 168,07 19 SERVETELE UMEDE pac 40 5,88 235,29
